Grants

Loans

Scholarships

College Work Study

Total

TABLE 38a. History of State University System of Florida

Financial Aid Awards by Type of Aid
For the Fiscal Years 1995-96 Through 1998-99

Number
Amount

Number
Amount

Number
Amount

Number
Amount

Number
Amount

1995-96*

1996-97 1997-98 1998-99**

80,054
$103,366,095

105,067
$407,916,035

50,019
$89,514,201

4,347
$6,634,452

239,487
$607,430,783

82,013 99,575 104,122
$113,585,807 $135,375,653 $151,336,727

117,035 124,112 117,636
$461,549,546  $488,425,653 $491,253,819

60,130 77,997 93,602
$101,260,148 $129,257,645 $160,456,811

5,025 5,332 5,408
$7,328,798 $8,211,783 $7,797,658
264,203 307,016 320,768

$683,724,299 $761,270,734  $810,845,015

*Corrected to exclude tuition waivers and student employment.

**Revised June 29, 2000

Source: Student Financial Aid File. Excludes tuition waivers and student employment.
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