TABLE 38a. History of State University System of Florida Financial Aid Awards by Type of Aid For the Fiscal Years 1995-96 Through 1998-99

		1995-96*	1996-97	1997-98	1998-99**
<u>Grants</u>					_
	Number	80,054	82,013	99,575	104,122
	Amount	\$103,366,095	\$113,585,807	\$135,375,653	\$151,336,727
<u>Loans</u>					
	Number	105,067	117,035	124,112	117,636
	Amount	\$407,916,035	\$461,549,546	\$488,425,653	\$491,253,819
<u>Scholarships</u>					
	Number	50,019	60,130	77,997	93,602
	Amount	\$89,514,201	\$101,260,148	\$129,257,645	\$160,456,811
College Work Study					
	Number	4,347	5,025	5,332	5,408
	Amount	\$6,634,452	\$7,328,798	\$8,211,783	\$7,797,658
<u>Total</u>					
	Number	239,487	264,203	307,016	320,768
	Amount	\$607,430,783	\$683,724,299	\$761,270,734	\$810,845,015

^{*}Corrected to exclude tuition waivers and student employment.

Source: Student Financial Aid File. Excludes tuition waivers and student employment. PBPA-RSR

^{**}Revised June 29, 2000